?7?7?7?7?? (module SFP155WDM3.40) SFP SFP-155-WDM3.40 OptiCin

SFP, 155Mbps, WDM, SC, sm, 40 km, TX=1310nm

PP??7?7?7°: 2?7 ?7??2?7777

2?7?7777

- Fast Ethernet 100Base-FX

-STM-1

RarariririvivivRrivivlrlolol o i irirdd

1/ 2


https://viascom.ru/images/stories/virtuemart/product/sfp-155-wdm3.png
https://viascom.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=1720&virtuemart_category_id=73&tmpl=component
https://viascom.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=manufacturer&virtuemart_manufacturer_id=17&tmpl=component

?2?7?7?27?7?

2/


http://www.tcpdf.org

